HB100  HB150
Round LED High Bay
Sunpark Electronics Corp.                             Phone: (310) 324-8880      Specifications are subject to     7/21/22 Page 1 of 1
16200 S. Figueroa St., Gardena, CA90248     Fax:       (310) 324-4020 change without notice.                    DS_HB100_HB150
Round LED High Bay
Model Input Voltage Input Wattage LED CT CRI Lumen (TYP) Finish
Dimension
(OD x H)
HB100-5000K-90 120V ~ 277V 100W 5000K > 80 13000 Black 14.1" x 7.9"
HB150-5000K-90 120V ~ 277V 150W 5000K > 80 19500 Black 17.0" x 8.3"
Features
Housing
Die-formed Aluminum Fins Design with Powder Coat
High Thermal Conductive Material with High Efficient Heat Transfer Construction Design
IP65 Rated
Optical
Shade: High Transmission Acrylic Create Excellent Light Distribution
Lamp
Integrate LED Module
Certification
ETL/cETL Listed, Suitable for Wet Locations
Warranty
5 Years Limited Warranty on Driver and LED
Options
Optical Lens Option: 60/90/120 Degree Beam Angle Offers Preferred Light Distribution
                                      (90 Degree Beam Angle Stock Only)
-Bi           Bi-level Lighting with Occupancy Sensor
-EM        Emergency Back Up